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NOTIFrCATIO>�S 

I No. A. 46012/1/98-LJE/115, the 27th October, 2003. In exercise of the powers 
conferred by sub-sections (1) and (4) of sec. 20 of the Cr. P. C. 1937 (Act No. 
2 of 1974) the Go vernor of Mizoram is pleased to appoirlt the following Officers 
as Executive Magistrate in Aizawl District for the period of two month s from 
the date of issue of this Notification. 

Sl No. NAME OF OFFICERS 

1-
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 

Pu P. C. Lalthlamuara, MCS 
Pu J. Hmingth anmawia, MCS 
Pi K. Lalrinzuali, MCS 
Pu Lalhmachhuana, MCS 
Pu H. Lalthlangliana, MCS 
Pu K. Lalmuana, MCS 
Pu Lalhmunsanga, Lawite, MCS 
Pu P.C. Lalhlirnpuia, MCS 
Pu T. Ropianga, MCS 
Pu C. Lalz uliana , MCS 
Pu K. Zakhuma, MCS 

DESIGNATION 

Project Director, DRDA, Aizawl. 
DCSO 'E' Aizawl. 
DLAO, Aizawl. 
ASO-I, Aiza wI. 
Dy. Controlh:r, P & S, Aizawl. 
Dy. Director, LR & S, Aizaw1. 
ASO--II, Aizawl. 
B.D.O. Tlangnuam 
B.D.O. Aibawk 
B.D.O. Darl awn 
B.D.O. Phullen. 

P. Chakraborty, 
Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram. 
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